	P.S.C. KY. NO.  SHEET NO.  CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.			
	SHEET NO.			
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.			
South Anderson Water District (Name of Utility)				
(Name of Office)	SHEET NO			
RATES	AND CHARGES			
<u>Mo</u>	nthly Water Rates			
First 2,000 gallons	\$19.47 Minimum Bill			
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons	\$9.56 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 5,000 gallons	\$7.31 per 1,000 gallons			
All Over 10,000 gallons	\$5.81 per 1,000 gallons			
	CANCELLED			
	JUL 2 6 2015			
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
Bulk Loading Station	\$3.84 per 1,000 gallons			
Wholesale Rate: North Mercer Water Distri	ct			
First 3,000,000 gallons	\$9,669.90 Minimum Bill			
That o,coo,coo ganono	(or \$3.2233 per 1,000 gallons)			
All over 3,000,000 gallons	\$2.72 per 1,000 gallons			
DATE OF ISSUE January 27, 2015  Month / Date / Year				
DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2015	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN			
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  TARIFF BRANCH			

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
IN CASE NO. 2014-00443 DATED January 20, 2015

PURSU

TUCKY EFFECTIVE

1/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Anderson County, Kentucky Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO		
South Anderson Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO		
RA	ATES AND CHARGES		

## **Monthly Water Rates**

First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons All Over 10,000 gallons

\$19.19 Minimum bill \$9.42 per 1,000 gallons \$7.17 per 1,000 gallons \$5.67 per 1,000 gallons

**Bulk Loading Station** 

\$3.70 per 1,000 gallon

CANCELLED

JAN 0 1 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	July 18, 2013	
DATE EFFECTIVE	Month / Date / Year August 1, 2013	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DAIL EFFECTIVE_	Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TITLE	(Signature of Officer) Chairman	Runt Kirlley
	R OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (	EFFECTIVE 8/1/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



# South Anderson Water District P.O. Box 17 / 142 S. Main St. Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 502-839-6919

#### RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

ACCOUNT		то				FIRST CLASS MAIL U.S. POSTAGE PAID		
SERVICE AT								
TYPE	PRESENT	PREVIOUS	USAGE	CHARGES,		•	PERMIT NO 30	
	į.				ACCOUNT		DUE DATE	
					PAY THIS AMOUNT	SAVE THIS	AMOUNT DUE AFTER DUE DATE	
i i					PLEASE RETURN	VITH PAYMENT		
CLASS	AMOUNT DUE AFTER DUE DATE	DUE	DATE	PAY THIS AMOUNT	CANCE	LED		
DI EACE VE		DB YOUR BECORD	ne .			MAR 2 0 2015		

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### PLEASE REMIT TO:

SOUTH ANDERSON WATER DISTRICT P.O. BOX 17 LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342 (502) 839-6919

THIS BILL IS DUE UPON RECEIPT

10% PENALTY AFTER 25TH OF THE MONTH

> RETURN THIS STUB WITH PAYMENT

### SOUTH ANDERSON WATER DISTRICT P.O. BOX 17 / 142 S. MAIN ST.

LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342 502-839-6919

#### CODES - BALANCE FORWARD - CHANGE ORDER CO DP - APPLIED DEPOSIT FP - FIRE PROTECTION IT - INTEREST LT - 3% SCHOOL TAX PN - PENALTY ST - SALES TAX SV - SERVICE CHARGE - WATER RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

PLEASE KEEP THIS STUB FOR YOUR RECORDS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE '

11/13/2008

**PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011** SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Difector